44
2
6
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 442
442
S
em
ic

50+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Pack-
age
VRRM/
VDRM
V
continued
310-2762SKKD8122(b)2200
234-539SKKD8116(a)1600
362-438.SKKD8112(a)1200
362-426.SKKD8108(a)800
IO(AV)=80A, ITSM=2000A
310-2750SKKD4616(b)1600
362-414.SKKD4612(a)1200
362-402.SKKD4608(a)800
IO(AV)=45A, ITSM=700A
Diode Modules
310-2798SKKH9216E(b)1600
362-396.SKKH9212E(b)1200
362-384.SKKH9208D(b)800
IO(AV)=95A, ITSM=2000A
310-2786SKKH4216E(b)1600
362-372.SKKH4212E(b)1200
362-360.SKKH4208D(b)800
IO(AV)=40A, ITSM=1000A
310-2774SKKH2716E(b)1600
362-359.SKKH2712E(b)1200
362-347.SKKH2708D(b)800
IO(AV)=25A, ITSM=470A
Thyristor/Diode Modules
362-335.SKKT16212E(c)1200
310-2830SKKT16208D(c)800
IO(AV)=160A, ITSM=5400A
310-2828SKKT13222E(c)2200
741-851.SKKT13216E(c)1600
362-311.SKKT13212E(c)1200
IO(AV)=130A, ITSM=4700A
741-840.SKKT106B16E(b)1600
362-293.SKKT106B12E(b)1200
310-2804SKKT106B08D(b)800
IO(AV)=115A, ITSM=6000A
234-564.SKKT92B16E(b)1600
362-281.SKKT92B12E(b)1200
362-270.SKKT92B08D(b)800
IO(AV)=95A, ITSM=2000A
VRRM/
VDRM
V